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59 Joshua
31 Rob

54 Laura
55 Harry
51 Jonathan
50 Katja
46 Karen
48 Michelle
45 Gemma
42 Mandy
53 Tracy
30 Maris
36 Clare
37 Joy

38 Becky
39 Carol
47 Diane
40 Susan
43 Karen
35 Diane
33 Sharon
29 Paul

32 Philippa
44 Lynne
60 Anna
52 Chris
57 Kieran
34 Joanna
49 Louise
58 Pfeiffer

56 Stephanie

41 Helen

lastname
Sandman
Dyde
Bartlett
Kirby
Hopkins
Rietdorf
Taylor
Lee
Waterjohns
Bunn
Rowlinson
Brugis
Greenwood
Payne
Smith
O'connor
Wilson-evans
Shook
Dennett
Wynne
Clifford
Griffiths
Crocker
Biddulph
Turvey
Melia
Morris
Knight
Georgi
Georgi
Post
Bailey

gender
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

club

Team Backstedt Bike Performance

Pembrokeshire Velo

...adcrg

Bicester Millennium CC
Bynea Cycling Club

Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Team Sportslab

Royal Dean Forest Cycle Club
Somerset Road Club

CC Sudbury

Lyme Racing Club

Bristol Road Club

Bush Healthcare CRT
Amersham Road Cycling Club
Mid Devon CC

Calder Clarion

Bynea Cycling Club

Bush Healthcare CRT
Bishop's Stortford CC

VC Sevale (Malvern)

SheHair Racing Team

Cardiff Ajax CC

Dursley Road Club

Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Tyneside Vagabonds CC
Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Oswestry Paragon CC

Bristol South Cycling Club
Giant CC Halo Films

Liv CC Halo Cycles

Team Bottrill / Vanguard
Lyme Racing Club

time
48:02
52:09
54:17
55:11
55:55
56:05
57:29
57:31
58:32
58:44
59:36
59:54
1:00:02
1:00:50
1:01:09
1:01:50
1:05:29
1:05:43
1:05:44
1:07:08
1:.07:27
1:16:11
1:20:55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



