position	bib firstname	lastname	gender	club	time
1	59 Joshua	Sandman	Male	Team Backstedt Bike Performance	48:02
2	31 Rob	Dyde	Male	Pembrokeshire Velo	52:09
3	54 Laura	Bartlett	Female	a3crg	54:17
4	55 Harry	Kirby	Male	Bicester Millennium CC	55:11
5	51 Jonathan	Hopkins	Male	Bynea Cycling Club	55:55
6	50 Katja	Rietdorf	Female	Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	56:05
7	46 Karen	Taylor	Female	Team Sportslab	57:29
8	48 Michelle	Lee	Female	Royal Dean Forest Cycle Club	57:31
9	45 Gemma	Waterjohns	Female	Somerset Road Club	58:32
10	42 Mandy	Bunn	Female	CC Sudbury	58:44
11	53 Tracy	Rowlinson	Female	Lyme Racing Club	59:36
12	30 Maris	Brugis	Male	Bristol Road Club	59:54
13	36 Clare	Greenwood	Female	Bush Healthcare CRT	1:00:02
14	37 Joy	Payne	Female	Amersham Road Cycling Club	1:00:50
15	38 Becky	Smith	Female	Mid Devon CC	1:01:09
16	39 Carol	O'connor	Female	Calder Clarion	1:01:50
17	47 Diane	Wilson-evans	Female	Bynea Cycling Club	1:05:29
18	40 Susan	Shook	Female	Bush Healthcare CRT	1:05:43
19	43 Karen	Dennett	Female	Bishop's Stortford CC	1:05:44
20	35 Diane	Wynne	Female	VC Sevale (Malvern)	1:07:08
21	33 Sharon	Clifford	Female	SheHair Racing Team	1:07:27
22	29 Paul	Griffiths	Male	Cardiff Ajax CC	1:16:11
23	32 Philippa	Crocker	Female	Dursley Road Club	1:20:55
	44 Lynne	Biddulph	Female	Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	DNS
	60 Anna	Turvey	Female	Tyneside Vagabonds CC	DNS
	52 Chris	Melia	Female	Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	DNS
	57 Kieran	Morris	Male	Oswestry Paragon CC	DNS
	34 Joanna	Knight	Female	Bristol South Cycling Club	DNS
	49 Louise	Georgi	Female	Giant CC Halo Films	DNS
	58 Pfeiffer	Georgi	Female	Liv CC Halo Cycles	DNS
	56 Stephanie	Post	Female	Team Bottrill / Vanguard	DNS
	41 Helen	Bailey	Female	Lyme Racing Club	DNS